RECEIVED
TOWN CLERK
BELMONT, MA
BELMONT, MASSACHUSET'TS DATE: April 3, 2024
THERE WILL BE A PUBLIC MEETING OF TIME:  2:56 PM

Reserved for Town Clerk Use Only

Committee Name: Board of Health
Date: Monday, April 08, 2024

Time: 5:00 pm

Location: Homer Building, 19 Moore Street, Belmont, MA - Conference Room 13

AGENDA:
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:05 pm
5:05 pm
5:05 pm

5:30 pm
5:30 pm

Meeting Called to Order

Public Participation

Meeting Minutes: March 8, 2024 - Review and Vote
Reorganization of the Board — Discussion and Vote
Nomination of Inspector of Animals — Discussion and Vote
STAFF REPORTS

a. Receipts

b. Financial (February, May, September, November)
c. Director / Assistant Director Report

d. Public Health Nurse Report / Disease Report

e. Youth and Family Services Report

f. Animal Care and Control Report

g. Veterans Services Report

Board of Health Public Email Rotation

Meeting Adjourned



